0.1
0.2
1.4
2.2
3.3
3.7
4.2
4.6
4.9
4.9
5.7
6.4
9.3
12.0
12.2
12.8
14.2
14.7
14.9
15.3
15.9
16.3

0.1
0.2
1.4
2.2
3.3
3.7
4.2
4.6
4.9
4.9
5.7
6.4
9.3
12.0
12.2
12.8
14.2
14.7
14.9
15.3
15.9
16.3
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OL36 Oley Down Hill Ride (3-25)
Start at The Oley High School
Jefferson St .
Main St .
Oley Furnace Rd
Stitzer Rd
Herbein Rd
Mud Run Rd
Jefferson St .
Hoch Rd
Boyer Rd
Bortz Rd )
Bertolet Mill Rd
at stop sign b/c Long Ln

Mine Rd **fast down sharp turns**

Oysterdale Rd
Hill Church Rd

R Club Rd

Yoder Rd

Oysterdale :

x #73 to Covered Brldge Rd
Tollhouse Rd

Hafer Rd . .

Manatawny Rd

cut line

OL36 Oley Down Hill R/de (3 25 )

Start at The Oley High School
Jefferson St .
Main St .
Oley Furnace Rd
Stitzer Rd
Herbein Rd
Mud Run Rd
Jefferson St .
Hoch Rd
Boyer Rd
BortzRd . .
Bertolet Mill Rd
at stop sign b/c Long Ln

Mine Rd **fast down sharp turns**

Oysterdale Rd
Hill Church Rd

R ClubRd

Yoder Rd

Oysterdale

x #73 to Covered Brldge Rd
Tollhouse Rd

HaferRd . .

Manatawny Rd

0.1
1.2
0.8
1.1
0.4

. 0.5

0.4
0.3

. 01

0.8
0.7

. 3.0

2.7
0.2
0.6

. 1.4
. 0.5

0.2

. 04
. 0.6

0.4
1.3

0.1
1.2
0.8
1.1
0.4

. 0.5

0.4
0.3

. 0.1

0.8
0.7

. 3.0

2.7
0.2
0.6

. 1.4
. 0.5

0.2

. 04
. 0.6

0.4
1.3

17.6

' 18.9
19.8
. 19.8
212
. 215
. 23.0
. 23.3
234
243
243

fold

24.4

. 244

17.6

' 18.9
- 19.8
. 19.8
212
. 215
. 230
. 233
234
243
243

fold

24.4

. 244

(Y) Spangsville Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd

Snyder Rd :
x #73 still Snyder Rd

rwaor o

L/R still Bertolet Mill Rd
R #662 .
L Deturk Rd
L Main St .
R Jefferson St
R intolot .
total miles

- - - cutline
(Y) Spangsvnle Rd
Covered Bridge Rd
Kauffman Rd
Snyder Rd

rmwaor naxn:

L/R still Bertolet Mill Rd
#662
Deturk Rd
Main St .
Jefferson St
into lot .
total miles

A0 o

Bertolet Mill Rd x #73

x #73 still Snyder Rd .
Bertolet Mill Rd x #73

1.3

. 0.9
. 0.1

1.4

. 0.2
. 1.5

0.4
0.0

. 0.9

0.0
0.1

. 0.0

ver18a

. 1.3
. 0.9
. 0.1

1.4

. 0.2
. 1.5

0.4
0.0

. 0.9

0.0
0.1

. 0.0

ver18a



